2024 – 2025
Theatre Season


FAIRPORT
“Dorothy In Wonderland”
Friday, March 7, 2025		7:00 pm
Saturday, March 8, 2025		7:00 pm
Sunday, March 9, 2025		2:00 pm


HARVEY

“Legally Blonde”
Friday, March 7, 2025		7:00 pm
Saturday, March 8, 2025		2:00 pm
Saturday, March 8, 2025		7:00 pm
Sunday, March 9, 2025		2:00 pm


LAKE CATHOLIC

“Little Women”
Thursday, March 13, 2025		7:30 pm
Friday, March 14, 2025		7:30 pm
Saturday, March 15, 2025		7:30 pm
Sunday, March 16, 20254		3:00 pm


MENTOR

“9 to 5 “
Thursday, April 10, 2025		7:00 pm
Friday, April 11, 2025			7:00 pm
Saturday, April 12, 2025		7:00 pm
Sunday, April 13, 2025		2:00 pm

PERRY

“Cinderella”
Friday, April 4, 2025			7:00 pm
Saturday, April 5, 2025		 7:00 pm
Sunday, April 6, 2025			2:00 pm 


RIVERSIDE

“The Sponge Bob Musical”
Thursday, March 13, 2025		5:00 pm
Friday, March 14, 2025		7:30 pm
Saturday, March 15, 2025		2:00 pm
Saturday, March 15, 2025		7:30 pm	


